
SBHE201
Rev.01

Pg. 1/3
23 20

21

22

36
1 2 3 4

5
6

7

10

29

8

12

14

13

15

17

19

16

9

33

35

33

32

30

31

28

27

27

26

11

25

18

34-1

34



44

45

47

52 48

51

50

49

48

46

67

68

38

39

42

40

41

SBHE201
Rev.01

Pg. 2/3



SBHE201
Rev.01

Pg. 3/3

54

55

53



SBHE201 R. 01

POS. ITA CODICE VALID. SCAD.

1 Motore 3ph   0,55kW 6033147
2 Guarnizione albero motore 7070151
3 Ventola forno 350x110 5901111
4 Resistenza 15000 W 6002123
5 Vite per motore M6x55 UNI5739 inox 5111014
6 Vite per motore M12 2013133
7 Rondella per motore 2013134
8 Sonda di temperatura 6000093
9 Motorino per valvola 6031011
10 Guarnizione nera forno 7070196
11 Perno superiore per porta 2015627
12 Pannello poliestere serigrafato 2019426
13 Manopola per encoder 2018988
14 Porta USB 2.0 6060040
15 Protezione porta USB 6060041
16 Maniglia completa per porta 2020189
17 Doccetta retraibile 7080051
18 Perno inferiore per porta 2015648
19 Piedino regolabile 5900444
20 Elettrovalvola acqua addolcita 6042080
21 Ugello tubo umidificatore 6042095
22 Ugello per boiler 6042084
23 Elettrovalvola acqua non addolcita 6042103
25 Termostato di sicurezza 6010026
26 Contattore 60A 6046041
27 Contattore 25A per resistenze 6046038
28 Relé di potenza 6041008
29 Inverter motore 6010131
30 Buzzer 6010103
31 Scheda espansione boiler 6010153
32 Scheda base forno 6010151
33 Ventilatore 6033175
34 Boiler 6003904
34-1 Guarnizione per boiler 6090166
35 Elettrovavola scarico boiler 6042077
36 Tappo per lavaggio boiler 2012424 01/08/2013
38 Scheda tastiera 6010128
39 Encoder push 6010133
40 Sonda spillone 6000121 01/09/2012
41 Sensore magnetico 6042110
42 Filtro aria 2015913
44 Porta completa di vetro 2019745
45 Lampada alogena 12v 20w 6061054
46 Vetro per portalampada 6063077
47 Vetro serigrafato x forno   ass.to 2020194
48 Meccanismo di estremità 5900121
49 Tubo di collegamento superiore 2020206
50 Meccanismo di chiusura 5900123
51 Tubo di collegamento inferiore 2020351
52 Guarnizione inferiore vetro 7070156
53 Carrello completo 2019766
54 Maniglia per carrello 2020159
55 Bacinella per carrello 2020390
67 Gommino paracolpi per vetro 7070139
68 Distanziale per carrello 2022543 01/08/2013

Data ultima modifica: 08/08/2013 SBHE201.xls

https://gastroparts.com/item/550550
https://gastroparts.com/item/375968
https://gastroparts.com/item/380424
https://gastroparts.com/item/380204
https://gastroparts.com/item/403841
https://gastroparts.com/item/601030
https://gastroparts.com/item/357193
https://gastroparts.com/item/359338
https://gastroparts.com/item/690041
https://gastroparts.com/item/700771


SBHE201 R. 01

POS. GB CODICE VALID. SCAD.

1 Motor 3ph   0,55kW 6033147
2 Motor shaft seal 7070151
3 Oven fan 350x110 5901111
4 Heating element 15000 W 6002123
5 Motor screw M6x55 UNI5739 inox 5111014
6 Motor screw M12 2013133
7 Washer motor 2013134
8 Temperature probe 6000093
9 Motor for valve 6031011
10 Black oven seal 7070196
11 Upper spindle for door 2015627
12 Panel polyester silkscreened 2019426
13 Knob for encoder 2018988
14 USB 2.0 6060040
15 Hinged cover  for USB 6060041
16 Complete Door Handle 2020189
17 Retractable hand spray 7080051
18 Lower spindle for door 2015648
19 Adjustable foot 5900444
20 Solenoid valve for softened water supply 6042080
21 Nozzle for pipe humidifying 6042095
22 Nozzle for boiler 6042084
23 Solenoid valve for main water supply 6042080
25 Safety thermostat 6010026
26 Contactor 60A 6046041
27 Contactor  25A for heating 6046038
28 Power relay 6041008
29 Inverter for motor 6010131
30 Buzzer 6010103
31 Boiler expansion board 6010153
32 Oven main board 6010151
33 Fan 6033175
34 Boiler 6003904
34-1 Gasket for boiler 6090166
35 Drain solenoid valve boiler 6042077
36 Cap for wash boiler 2012424 01/08/2013
38 Oven Keyboard 6010128
39 Encoder push 6010133
40 Core probe 6000121 01/09/2012
41 Magnetic sensor 6042110
42 Air Filter 2015913
44 Complete door with glass 2019745
45 Halogen bulb 12v 20w 6061054
46 Glass holder 6063077
47 Silf-screened glass panel for oven (assembly) 2020194
48 Bolting element 5900121
49 Upper connecting tube 2020206
50 Locking mechanism 5900123
51 Bottom connecting tube 2020351
52 Lower gasket for glass 7070156
53 Trolley complete 2019766
54 Handle for trolley 2020159
55 Tray trolley 2020390
67 Galss bumper 7070139
68 Spacer for trolley 2022543 01/08/2013

Data ultima modifica: 08/08/2013 SBHE201.xls

https://gastroparts.com/item/550550
https://gastroparts.com/item/375968
https://gastroparts.com/item/380424
https://gastroparts.com/item/380204
https://gastroparts.com/item/403841
https://gastroparts.com/item/601030
https://gastroparts.com/item/357193
https://gastroparts.com/item/359338
https://gastroparts.com/item/690041
https://gastroparts.com/item/700771


SBHE201 R. 01

POS. F CODICE VALID. SCAD.

1 Moteur 3ph   0,55kW 6033147
2 Joint arbre moteur 7070151
3 Ventilateur four 350x110 5901111
4 Résistance 15000 W 6002123
5 Vis pour moteur M6x55 UNI5739 inox 5111014
6 Vis pour moteur M12 2013133
7 Rondelle moteur 2013134
8 Sonde de température 6000093
9 Demarreur puo vanne 6031011
10 Joint noir pour four 7070196
11 Pivot supérieure pour porte 2015627
12 Panneau en polyester sérigraphié 2019426
13 Bouton pour encodeur 2018988
14 USB 2.0 6060040
15 couvercle à charnière pour USB 6060041
16 Poignée de porte complet 2020189
17 Douchette rétractable 7080051
18 Pivot inférieure pour porte 2015648
19 Pied réglable 5900444
20 Électrovanne de l'eau adoucie 6042080
21 Injecteur pour tube de humidification 6042095
22 Injecteur pour chaudière 6042084
23 Électrovanne de l'eau de reseau 6042080
25 Thermostat de sécurité 6010026
26 Contacteur 60A 6046041
27 Contacteur  25A pour résistance 6046038
28 Relais de puissance 6041008
29 Variateur pour moteur 6010131
30 Buzzer 6010103
31 Carte d'extension pour boiler 6010153
32 Carte four base 6010151
33 Ventilateur 6033175
34 Chaudière 6003904
34-1 Joint pour boiler 6090166
35  électrovanne vidanger chaudière 6042077
36 Bouchon pour le lavage du boiler 2012424 01/08/2013
38 Clavier four 6010128
39 Encoder pousser 6010133
40 Sonde au coeur 6000121 01/09/2012
41 Capteur magnètique 6042110
42 Filtre à air 2015913
44 Porte avec vitre 2019745
45 Lampe halogène 12v 20w 6061054
46 Verre pour douille de lampe 6063077
47 Vitre sérigraphiée x chambre  assemblée 2020194
48 Pièce de verrou 5900121
49 Tube de connexion supérieur 2020206
50 Mécanisme de verrouillage 5900123
51 Tube de connexion baisse 2020351
52 Joint inférieur pour le verre 7070156
53 Chariot complet 2019766
54 Poignée pour chariot 2020159
55 Cart Bac 2020390
67 Pare-chocs de verre 7070139
68 Entretoise pour chariot 2022543 01/08/2013

Data ultima modifica: 08/08/2013 SBHE201.xls

https://gastroparts.com/item/550550
https://gastroparts.com/item/375968
https://gastroparts.com/item/380424
https://gastroparts.com/item/380204
https://gastroparts.com/item/403841
https://gastroparts.com/item/601030
https://gastroparts.com/item/357193
https://gastroparts.com/item/359338
https://gastroparts.com/item/690041
https://gastroparts.com/item/700771


SBHE201 R. 01

POS. D CODICE VALID. SCAD.

1 Motor 3ph   0,55kW 6033147
2 Kurbelwellendichtung für Moteur 7070151
3 Gebläse ofen 350x110 5901111
4 Heizelement 15000 W 6002123
5 Schraube für Motor M6x55 UNI5739 inox 5111014
6 Schraube für Motor M12 2013133
7 Waschmaschine Motor 2013134
8 Temperatursensor 6000093
9 Motorventil 6031011
10 Dichtung schwarz ofen 7070196
11 Oberer stift für tür 2015627
12 Panel-Polyester-Siebdruck 2019426
13 Griff für encoder 2018988
14 USB 2.0 6060040
15 Klappdeckel für USB 6060041
16 Komplette Türgriff 2020189
17 Einziehbare Handbrause 7080051
18 Untere stift für tür 2015648
19 Stellfuße 5900444
20 Magnetventil für enthaertetes wasser 6042080
21 Düse Für tube Befeuchter 6042095
22 Injektor für Kessel 6042084
23 Magnetventil für normales wasser 6042080
25 Sicherheitsthermostat 6010026
26 Schaltschütz 60A 6046041
27 Schaltschütz  25A für Heizelement 6046038
28 Leistungsrelais 6041008
29 Wechselrichter für Motor 6010131
30 Buzzer 6010103
31 Erweiterungskarte für den Kessel 6010153
32 Base board 6010151
33 Fan 6033175
34 Kessel 6003904
34-1 Dichtung für Kessel 6090166
35 Lassen Sie Magnetventil Kessel 6042077
36 Stecker für Wasch-Kessel 2012424 01/08/2013
38 Tastatur backofen 6010128
39 Encoder drücken 6010133
40 Kerntemperaturfühler 6000121 01/09/2012
41 Magnetsensor 6042110
42 Luftfilter 2015913
44 Tür komplett mit Glas 2019745
45 Halogenlampe 12v 20w 6061054
46 Glas für Lampenhalter 6063077
47 Zus gebauter serigraphiertes glas für ofen   2020194
48 Riegelstück 5900121
49 Verbindungsrohr oberen 2020206
50 Verriegelungsmechanismus 5900123
51 Verbindungsrohr unten 2020351
52 Untere Dichtung für Glas 7070156
53 Vollständiger Stapler 2019766
54 Behandeln den Warenkorb 2020159
55 Fach Warenkorb 2020390
67 Glass Stoßstange 7070139
68 Distanzstück für Wagen 2022543 01/08/2013

Data ultima modifica: 08/08/2013 SBHE201.xls

https://gastroparts.com/item/550550
https://gastroparts.com/item/375968
https://gastroparts.com/item/380424
https://gastroparts.com/item/380204
https://gastroparts.com/item/403841
https://gastroparts.com/item/601030
https://gastroparts.com/item/357193
https://gastroparts.com/item/359338
https://gastroparts.com/item/690041
https://gastroparts.com/item/700771


SBHE201 R. 01

POS. E CODICE VALID. SCAD.

1 Motor 3ph   0,55kW 6033147
2 Junta de eje 7070151
3 Ventilador horno 350x110 5901111
4 Resistencia 15000 W 6002123
5 Tornillo para motor M6x55 UNI5739 inox 5111014
6 Tornillo para motor M12 2013133
7 Arandela motor 2013134
8 Sonda de temperatura 6000093
9 Motor para valvula 6031011
10 Junta negra horno 7070196
11 Perno superior para puerta 2015627
12 Panel de poliéster serigrafiado 2019426
13 Mando para encoder 2018988
14 USB 2.0 6060040
15 Cubierta con bisagras para USB 6060041
16 Tirador de la puerta 2020189
17 Ducha retráctil 7080051
18 Perno inferior para puerta 2015648
19 Pata ajustable 5900444
20 Electroválvula para agua ablandada 6042080
21 Inyector para tubo humidificador 6042095
22 Inyector para caldera 6042084
23 Electroválvula para agua de la red 6042080
25 Termostato de seguridad 6010026
26 Contactor 60A 6046041
27 Contactor  25A para resistencia 6046038
28 Relé de potencia 6041008
29 Inversor para motor 6010131
30 Buzzer 6010103
31 Placa de expansión para caldera 6010153
32 Placa base para horno 6010151
33 Ventilador 6033175
34 Caldera 6003904
34-1 Dichtung für Kessel 6090166
35 Electroválvula para drenaje de caldera 6042077
36 Enchufe para lavado de caldera 2012424 01/08/2013
38 Teclado de comando horno 6010128
39 Encoder push 6010133
40 Sonda interior 6000121 01/09/2012
41 Sensor magnético 6042110
42 Filtro de aire 2015913
44 Puerta completa con cristal 2019745
45 Lámpara alógena 20w 6061054
46 cristal para portalámpara 6063077
47 Cristal serigrafiado para horno   ens.do 2020194
48 Cerrojo 5900121
49 Tubo de conexión superior 2020206
50 Mecanismo de cierre 5900123
51 Tubo de conexión bajar 2020351
52 Junta inferior del cristal 7070156
53 Carro 2019766
54 Tirador al carro 2020159
55 Bandeja de carro 2020390
67 Tope de vidrio 7070139
68 Espaciador para carro 2022543 01/08/2013

Data ultima modifica: 08/08/2013 SBHE201.xls

https://gastroparts.com/item/550550
https://gastroparts.com/item/375968
https://gastroparts.com/item/380424
https://gastroparts.com/item/380204
https://gastroparts.com/item/403841
https://gastroparts.com/item/601030
https://gastroparts.com/item/357193
https://gastroparts.com/item/359338
https://gastroparts.com/item/690041
https://gastroparts.com/item/700771

